
SEE WHAT FULL-TIME TITLE AGENT SUPPORT LOOKS LIKE. 

AGENT DRIVEN. INSURING RESULTS. RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS

Florida Office
Millenia Park One 4901 Vineland Road

Suite 340 Orlando, FL 32811

(401) 885-0030 | www.CATIC.com

Deb Boyd 
Senior State Underwriting Counsel 

Direct/Cell: (772) 284-6612 

dboyd@catic.com

Chris Condie 
SVP, Florida State Operations 

Direct: (407) 373-7125 

Cell: (407) 717-4996

ccondie@catic.com

John Francis
In house Agency Manager (Title Service) 

Direct: (407) 373-7127 

Cell: (407) 489-6120

jfrancis@catic.com

Maureen Huot 
In House Agency Representative (Title Service)

Direct/Cell: (860) 436-8297

mhuot@catic.com

Stacey Morey
Agency Services Representative 

Direct/Cell: (407) 635-6515

smorey@catic.com

Sanjiv Patel
State Underwriting Counsel

Direct: (407) 373-7126

Cell: (407) 489-5864

spatel@catic.com

General Office 
caticorlando@catic.com

CATIC Florida 
Operations
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